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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM All students
196212131988031002;Dr.Ir.

M. Umar Harun, MS

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM All students
196808291993031002;Dr.Ir.

Agus Hermawan, M.T

3 Tue 24 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM All students
196808291993031002;Dr.Ir.

Agus Hermawan, M.T

4 Tue 31 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196808291993031002;Dr.Ir.

Agus Hermawan, M.T

5 Tue 7 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196808291993031002;Dr.Ir.

Agus Hermawan, M.T

5 Fitra Gustiar 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 21 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

8 Tue 7 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

9 Tue 14 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196305171989031002; Ir.

Sabaruddin, M.Sc., Ph.D.

10 Wed 29 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

198208022008111001; Fitra

Gustiar, SP. M.Si 

11 Fri 31 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

198208022008111001; Fitra

Gustiar, SP. M.Si 

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 3PM - 4:10PM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

198208022008111001; Fitra

Gustiar, SP. M.Si 

13 Fri 7 Apr 2023 9AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir.

M. Umar Harun, MS

14 Tue 11 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir.

M. Umar Harun, MS

15 Tue 11 Apr 2023 4PM - 5PM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir.

M. Umar Harun, MS

16 Sun 16 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2023-02-02-

PAE2201_PENGELOLAAN

LIMBAH PERTANIAN

196212131988031002;Dr.Ir.

M. Umar Harun, MS
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